L030000 44867

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Аа	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(3.	,, —	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	•	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		01117
<u>,</u>		
	Office Use Only	



200024552592

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/12/03--01064--006 **160.00

03 NOV 12 PH 1:26

19108 Candle Place Lutz. Fl 33548

November 11, 2003

EFFECTIVE DATE

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Graines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

To whom it may concern,

Enclosed you will find the Articles of Organization for a Limited Liability Company, and the appropriate check. You can reach me anytime at <u>813 787-8115</u>.

Thank you for your time.

Sincerely,

Joseph John Wolf

dow

O3 MOV 12 PH 1:26

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ROSEDALES REAL ESTATE LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joseph John Wolf
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
19108 CANOLE P1.
(Address)
1.4- 51 33540 5044
Lutz, Fl. 33548 - 5044 (City/State and Zip Code)

TALLAHASSEE FIOR

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Toseph John Wolf at (813) 787-8/15
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:	OCAI	ESTATE	
KOSEUAL	トにっ	KEHL	L 3 1 11 1 -	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	ess of the pri	ncipal office of th	e Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing	Address:	
SAME	<u> </u>		08 (ANDIE 1 Z, F1 33548	PI. -5044
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent,	Registered (Office, & Registe	ered Agent's Signature	: :
The name and the Florida street address. Joseph Joseph Joseph Joseph Florida street Lutz Having been named as registered ag liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in a statutes relating to the proper and confidence accept the obligations of my position.	Name Name And I et address (P.O. City, State, an etent and to accepted in this countries capacity. complete performance as registered.	Box NOT acceptable FL 3354 d Zip cept service of proceptificate, I hereby I further agree to the service of my duti	e) B-5044 Decess for the above stated accept the appointment of comply with the provisities, and I am familiar with	03 NOV 12 Philipited 45 ons of all the and

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	DAN Welf 6206 BOONE DR. TAMPA, Fl. 33625
MGR	Joseph John Wolf 19/08 CANDLE PL. LUTZ, Fl. 33548-5044
	77.5
	VAILASSEE
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
(In accordance with section of this document constitut that the facts stated herein	of an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.) Total Wolfd or printed name of signee
	<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ADDITIONAL ARTICLE

PLEASE ACCEPT THIS ARTICLE FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE ON THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

THE DATE THE LLC NEEDS TO BE EFFECTIVE IS THURDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2003.

() Well

03 MOV 12 PM 1:26